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The menu of Chipotle Mexican Grill from Fairfax includes 17 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $4.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Chipotle Mexican Grill Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Side Orders

CHIPS GUACAMOLE

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

Starters

CHIPS QUESO

Mexican Dishes
BURRITO

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Beverages
MEXICAN COCA-COLA

$2.5

$3.7

$3.7

$9.0

$2.9

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Drink

GRAPEFRUIT I1ZZE $3.1
BLACKBERRY IZZE $3.1

Ingredients Used

BEANS
BLACK BEANS

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
WRAP

Side Dishes

LARGE QUESO LARGE CHIPS $5.7
BROWN RICE
LARGE CHIPS LARGE GUACAMOLE $6.2
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